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Ask your child to read the words in the table. Place a check (v') above each word that your
child reads correctly. If a word is read incorrectly, write the word that he/she said.

1. I the see a cat
2. IS this me my dog
3. we like and at pig
4, in you do am ball

to it il
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

up here out say mom
he she they SAW dad
why have can big fish
had not but with toy
three one two four door
be if just stop bee
red blue green yellow fox
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17. bad good then ate sun
18. us did look play baby
19. get went five make tree
20. SIX what there come cake
21.  when very or over ook
22. who don't only want duck
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27.
28.

some

let

put

their

hat

read

write

ask

eight

car

Ask your child to read each sentence. Place a check (v') above each word that your child
reads correctly. If a word is read incorrectly, write the word that he/she said above the
incorrect word.

Dad said we could go.

She put an egg in the cake.

Can he take the car?
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